
Pos 

MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

MXOPEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

97 

14 

32 

25 

11 

399 

65 

251 

114 

22 

52 

16 

80 

151 

Name 

KELAVA Matija 

KUNDID Ivan 

HALILOVIĆ Edin 

KRIŽNIK Luka 

KUNDID Petar 

JAROŠ Matej 

KARAS Hrvoje 

LELJAK Marko 

KOSSI Antonio 

ERMAKORA Igor 

BRAJDIĆ Luka 

PANĐIĆ Filip 

SOKOLOVIĆ Renato 

PANDŽIĆ Mihael 

Club 

MCK 97 

MCK Cetina 

MCK TRP Marović 

MŠD Zabok 

MCK Cetina 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Karas Team 

MK Gajs Tim 

MCK Jaska 

MKK KIA - Božić 

MCK 97 

MK Požega Promet 

MKK KIA - Božić 

MK Požega Promet 

 Team 

MLS Valvoline RT 

Auto Neven 

MLS Valvoline RT 

Valvoline MX Team Šipek 

Jaska Mladina Team 

MCK Popovača Team 

MLS Valvoline RT 

MCK Popovača Team 

Valvoline MX Team Šipek 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Laps 

17 

16 

15 

6 

2 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Total Tm 

31:20.687 

31:42.313 

31:03.388 

11:32.758 

6:30.040 

30:24.157 

30:25.894 

30:53.579 

30:43.650 

30:46.252 

30:33.068 

31:11.154 

31:12.100 

32:14.715 

Diff 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

11 Laps 

15 Laps 

1.737 

29.422 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:47.708 

1:55.452 

2:00.000 

1:53.289 

3:19.854 

1:44.548 

1:45.305 

1:44.857 

1:53.332 

1:53.154 

1:56.031 

2:00.753 

2:00.947 

1:54.219 

Bod 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.737 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.548 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

399 - JAROŠ Matej 
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KOZAREVAC - M-04-07;M-04-B-06;EMN 20/327 
MX 2 + MX Open 

2nd Race / 2. Vožnja 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:12:56 

Karasov breg 0,000 km 

4.6.2015. 17:10 


